CORRI PER LA LIBERAZIONE
Morlupo (Rm) 25 Aprile 2007

KM 13.850

Pos. | Pert. Nome Cognome Societa Categoria | Tempo
1 781|GUIDO ARSENTI DI MARCO SPORT MM40 0.47.49
2 804|DANIEL DI BARTOLOMEO S. ORESTE AM 0.48.48
3 651|CESARE PORCU G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA MM40 0.48.53
4 672|GABRIELE BUCCIARELLO LBM SPORT ROMA AM 0.49.02
5 760|FABRIZIO SARDO S.S. LAZIO TRIATHLON MM45 0.53.09
6 734|ROBERTO NARANZI CAT SPORT MM30 0.53.23
7 803|FRANCESCO DI GIULIO S. ORESTE MM40 0.53.33
8 720|/ANTONIO COZAR CAMPAGNANO MM35 0.53.52
9 779|GIACOMO STELLA ATL. MONTEROTONDO MM40 0.54.32
10 799|STEFANO GABRIELLI MINERVA ROMA MM30 0.54.48
1 759|ROBERTO RAIDICH S.S. LAZIO TRIATHLON MM30 0.55.01
12 778/ ORLANDO VANNI ATL. MONTEROTONDO MM40 0.55.10
13 735|ANDREA NOCELLA CAT SPORT MM35 0.55.26
14 771|MARCO PULIMANTI ATL. ALTO LAZIO MM35 0.56.00
15 798|SERGIO DINA ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA MM45 0.56.16
16 708 MASSIMO PERELLI K42 GROUPAMA MM40 0.57.30
17 683|JANE KACHENGE ATLETICA VITA FF 0.58.14
18 733|CARLO VENTURA CAT SPORT MM45 0.58.51
19 730|/ALFREDO DI RE INDIPENDENTE MM40 0.59.03
20 757|ROBERTO PAGANO G.S. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI MM40 0.59.10
21 754|CARLO IANNILLI G.S. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI MM40 0.59.11
22 746(LUIGI MELONI POL. ASTERIX MM45 0.59.21
23 794|PATRIZIA CINI G.S. LAMMARI FF 1.00.10
24 739|GIOVANNI FLORIO POL. ASTERIX MM45 1.00.11
25 809|CRISTIANO DI FILIPPO EUROPCAR SPORT MM40 1.00.25
26 792|ANGELO PROIETTI ATLETICA FORMELLO-SACROFANO [MM40 1.00.45
27 680|SALVATORE LISCAPADE CALI ROMA XilI MM55 1.00.53
28 790|LIVIANO BATTISTELLI ROMA ROAD RUNNER MM60 1.01.08
29 793|FABIO CURCI ATLETICA FORMELLO-SACROFANO [MM30 1.01.09
30 712|GIORGIO TEMPIO K42 GROUPAMA MM45 1.01.12
31 659|GIOVANNI SEVERINI G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA MM55 1.01.30
32 753|ANTONIO CIERVO G.S. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI MM50 1.01.37
33 678|DARIO MELA MASSABO' ATAC MARATHON CLUB MM45 1.02.06
34 706|MORENO CRIALESI K42 GROUPAMA MM55 1.02.13
35 818|ANGELO ROBERTI K42 GROUPAMA MM40 1.02.32
36 740|GIUSEPPE SCOCCIA POL. ASTERIX MM45 1.03.02
37 762|MAURO TRAVAGLINI PODISTICA PRENESTE MM40 1.03.48
38 782|MARCO CANTARINI PODISTICA OSTIA MM35 1.04.01
39 738/ARCANGELO RONCACCI POL. ASTERIX MM50 1.04.04
40 795|MARCO TONTONI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' MM40 1.04.14
41 737|ARMANDO RAMIREZ POL. ASTERIX MM40 1.04.23
42 724|MARIO MARINI PUCCI SPORT MM60 1.04.35
43 719|ROBERTO CESETTI CAMPAGNANO MM40 1.04.44
44 654|LUCIANO VALERI G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA MM50 1.04.45
45 679|STEFANO MARCHETTI G.S. 2 PONTI MM40 1.04.52
46 725|SERGIO CECCONI PUCCI SPORT MM65 1.05.10
a7 676|ROBERTO PENDENZA ATAC MARATHON CLUB MM55 1.05.14
48 736|FELICE LANCELLOTTI CAT SPORT MM45 1.05.26
49 660|FRANCO PIMPINELLA G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA MM55 1.06.14
50 655|MAURO MENINI G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA MM45 1.07.01
51 796|MARIA RITA SERGOLA SABINA MARATHON FF 1.07.06
52 684|PAOLO CECCARELLI ATLETICA VITA MM45 1.07.20
53 707|GIULIO ISIDORI K42 GROUPAMA MM55 1.07.20
54 788|ANTONIO CAMERTONI ROMA ROAD RUNNER MM55 1.07.24
55 723|MARIO MORETTI PUCCI SPORT MM70 1.08.07
56 797|GIANLUCA DI BARTOLOMEO ATLETICA FORMELLO-SACROFANO [MM35 1.08.18
57 645|GIANNI CAPPONNELLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' MM45 1.08.20
58 691|ANGELO BELA' ATLETICA VITA MM55 1.08.22
59 802|ORLANDO FORTUNATO ROMA ROAD RUNNER MM40 1.08.29
60 717|FABIO SCIALANGA K42 GROUPAMA MM45 1.08.30
61 805|PAOLO GIOVANNELLI S. ORESTE MM40 1.08.30
62 752|FABIO COMINA POL. ASTERIX AM 1.08.31
63 750|/ALDO FILIPPINI POL. ASTERIX MM45 1.09.01
64 674|PAOLA PAOLESSI RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA FF 1.09.36
65 677|DANIELE RISA ATAC MARATHON CLUB MM55 1.09.38
66 819|ALESSANDRO SERAFINI POL. ASTERIX MM30 1.09.47
67 709|GIOVANNI PINTUS K42 GROUPAMA MM60 1.09.55
68 816|HEATHER MILLER POL. ASTERIX FF 1.10.01
69 714|GIULIO PIETRARELLI K42 GROUPAMA MM50 1.10.02
70 729|ANDREA VARESI INDIPENDENTE AM 1.10.08
4l 807|CARLO CANTIANI K42 GROUPAMA MM45 1.10.50
72 801|MARIO GIORDANO K42 GROUPAMA MM45 1.10.59
73 806|GIORGIO CLEMENTINI K42 GROUPAMA MM45 1.11.17
74 787|SIMONETTA DINA ROMA ROAD RUNNER FF 1.11.23
75 751|ROBERTO VIANI POL. ASTERIX AM 1.11.59
76 726(LUIGI PICCOLELLI ATLETICA DEL PARCO MM60 1.12.18
77 765|MASSIMILIANO MATTEI ATL. VILLA AURELIA MM30 1.12.42
78 786|VALERIO BASILI K42 GROUPAMA MM50 1.12.45
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LUCIANO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
ADRIANO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
ENZO
BRUNO
CATHELIN
ROBERTO
FILIPPO
REMIGIO
SUSANNA
DOMENICO
VINCENZINA
MAURIZIO
PIERSETTIMIO
ALESSANDRA
Lubovico
MARCELLO
ARMANDO
GAETANO
MAURIZIO
SANDRINA
GIANCARLO
LAURA
MARCO
MASSIMO
GIANLUIGI
GENNARO
MICHELE
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
ANNA MARIA
GIANCARLO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNA
SEBASTIANO
MAURIZIO
ARCANGELO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
FEDERICO
MARIA PAOLA
FILIPPO
MAURO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
LUCIANO
GIAMBATTISTA
LORENZO
LUIGI
ANDREA
VINCENZO
CARLO
GIANFRANCO
MARIA
ELISABETTA
DANIELE
RENZO
ANGELO
TOMMASO
SIMONETTA
SANDRO
ANTONIO
BENITO
TERESA
EDOARDO
EDUARDO
MAURIZIO
RAIMONDO
ALFREDO
ROBERTA
RENATA
MARIA RITA
MARCELLO
SARA
SALVATORE
MARIO
RENZO

SERRA
ATTILI
D'AMORE
OREFICE
CAPPELLI
FEDELI
VARESI
MIRANDI
PROIETTI
MESCHINI
ORSINGHER
MOZZETTI
O'BRIAN
ROCCA
BRUSCHI
ERAMO
ZIVERI
MANCINI
PINNA
CALCERANO
LAURENZI
SPREGA

DE MATTIA
BALLARINI
NOGAROTTO
RISPOLI
VASINTONI
PETRICOLA
BROGI
CAMMARATA
GRANARI
MASCHERUCCI
ZEDDE

DI LASCIO
FEDELI
BARBETTI
SDRUSCIA
GIGLI
TESTONI
RANELLETTI
LANZINI
RONCONE
PROIETTI
BENEDETTI
COCCIA
FIORESI
VEROLI

DE SANTIS
BRUSCHI
BOTTI
MONDANI
D'AMARIO
CORRETTI
IANNI

NAVE
BELLUCCI
VEROLI
DANZA

DI PASTENA
BETTELLI
CALCERANO
FUCINO
ADRIANI
GENUA
FRATTARI
MASSACCI
SPREGA
PASQUALONI
MINNOCCI
D'ASCENZO
VANTAGGIO
ROVARIS
CAMMILLUCCI
MONTELEONE
ZAPPI
SMARGIASSI
CHIAVACCI
PIMPINELLA
ROMEO
MARCHETTI
SACCHI
MONTELEONE
POLIDORO

PASQUALONE
SCONOCCHIA

ATL. VILLA DE SANTIS
ATAC MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA VITA

G.S. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
K42 GROUPAMA
INDIPENDENTE

ATL. MONTEROTONDO
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA VITA

K42 GROUPAMA
INDIPENDENTE
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA VITA

ATL. MONTEROTONDO
POL. ASTERIX

POL. ASTERIX

K42 GROUPAMA

G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
INDIPENDENTE

POL. ASTERIX

POL. ASTERIX
ATLETICA MONTEMARIO
G.S. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
ATLETICA VITA

S.S. LAZIO TRIATHLON
K42 GROUPAMA

G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
INDIPENDENTE
ATLETICA VITA

G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
INDIPENDENTE
INDIPENDENTE

K42 GROUPAMA

ROMA ROAD RUNNER
ATLETICA VITA

K42 GROUPAMA

CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE
K42 GROUPAMA

K42 GROUPAMA

POL. ASTERIX

G. S. LITAL

ATLETICA VITA

G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
ROMA ROAD RUNNER
ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA VITA

G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
POL. ASTERIX
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA CAMPAGNANO
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
POL. ASTERIX

G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POL. ASTERIX
INDIPENDENTE

S.S. LAZIO TRIATHLON
MORLUPO A.S.D.
MORLUPO A.S.D.

K42 GROUPAMA

POD. PRENESTE
PODISTICA TIBURTINA
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA VITA
MORLUPO A.S.D.
ATLETICA CAMPAGNANO
UISP ROMA

ATLETICA VITA

G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
G. P. ATLETICA FALERIA
POL. ASTERIX

ATAC MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA CAMPAGNANO
CAT SPORT

POL. ASTERIX

G.P. ATLETICA FALERIA

MM60
MM55
MM45
MM50
AM
MM40
AM
MM55
MM35
MM45
MM60
MM70
FF
MM50
MM65
MM70
FF
MM65
FF
MM30
MM45
FF
MM55
MM65
MM40
MM45
MM65
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MM65
FF
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AM
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MM50
FF
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MM45
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MM45
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MM45
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FF
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MM50
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MM45
MM60
MM70
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MM30
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MM70
MM65
MM40
FF

FF

FF
MM45
FF
MM70
MM70
MM55

12.48
13.05
13.48
13.50
13.50
13.54
14.10
13.55
14.36
14.36
16.09
16.10
16.15
16.18
16.20
16.44
16.50
17.16
17.28
17.46
18.00
18..40
18.42
18.45
19.00
19.01
19.41
19.45
19.48
.19.48
1.20.16
1.20.17
1.20.35
1.20.50
1.21.24
1.21.30
1.21.32
1.21.34
1..21.35
1.21.42
1.21.53
1.22.10
1.22.24
1.22.30
1.22.35
1.22.40
1.22.53
1.22.58
1.23.54
1.23.54
1.23.59
1.24.28
1.24.39
1.25.39
1.28.20
1.28.25
1.29.00
1.29.42
1.30.14
1.30.48
1.31.00
1.31.22
1.33.06
1.33.54
1.34.28
1.35.20
1.35.20
1.38.38
1.38.38
1.39.54
1.40.40
1.40.48
1.41.02
1.41.10
1.41.28
1.43.52
1.43.53
1.45.43
1.46.00
1.46.10
1.46.42
1.46.42
1.54.45
2.01.35
2.01.35
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